
Pos 

MX2 AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

Num. 

526 
259 
191 
20 
53 
8 

963 
*293 
230 
295 
224 
501 

Nome 

ROSSI FILIPPO 
CAVINA MANUEL 
AURI DAVIDE 
FRANCHINI ANDREA 
INCERTI DELMONTE LUCA 
MAURIZI SWAN 
COSTI SAMUELE 
FERRANTE MAURO 
PELATI FILIPPO 
BISERNI FEDERICO 
CAVINA RICCARDO 
BAGNI NICOLA 

Classe 

MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 
MX2 AGO 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
380 
340 
300 
300 
260 
240 
220 
200 
140 

0 

R1.  

220 
250 
180 
160 
140 
150 
130 
120 
110 
200 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
130 
120 
110 

0 
140 

0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETR
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
MOTORACING ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
LAMM RACING 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO AS
RPM ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
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Pos 

MX2 ESP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

99 
150 
*30 
346 
258 
104 
98 

981 
251 

Nome 

MARCANZIN NICHOLAS 
CIAMPI GIOVANNI 
FLAMMINI LORENZO 
CARABELLI ALESSANDRO 
PALMIERI LORENZO 
FERRARI GIANMARCO 
FANTICINI LEONARDO 
DOLCI ALESSANDRO 
BASCHIERI LUCA 

Classe 

MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
380 
360 
320 
310 
290 
250 
130 

R1.  

220 
250 
180 
200 
140 
160 
150 
120 
130 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
150 
140 
130 

0 

Club 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO AS
LAMM RACING 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNS 

Num. 
275 
*94 
*20 
132 
260 
350 
867 

*202 
*794 

58 
582 

*138 
337 
373 
312 
330 
35 

987 
910 
77 

443 
192 
210 

Nome 
CASELLI CRISTIANO 
CAMPORESI SAMUELE 
MASINI MIRCO 
RICCI NICOLAS 
FARINA RICCARDO 
BARONE MARCO 
STEFANI MATTIA 
SARTI TAYO 
BATTISTINI PIETRO 
BARONE LUCA 
CAGRANDI ALESSIO 
GUERRERA FRANCESCO 
GHERRI DAVIDE 
GIROTTI JAYDON TERENCE 
COMASTRI ALEX 
VECCHI DAVIDE 
PARROTTA GIUSEPPE 
FRANZONI LORENZO 
BASSI ROBERTA 
TORTORA ALEX 
VITALI MATTEO 
CASSANELLI FABIO 
GRIMALDI DANIELE 

Classe 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 

Punti totali 
450 
380 
370 
350 
334 
320 
310 
250 
232 
215 
197 
195 
180 
174 
169 
168 
154 
154 
148 
144 
140 
120 

0 

R1.  
250 
200 
220 
130 

84 
160 
180 
110 
150 

95 
87 

100 
80 
90 
82 
78 
74 
76 
72 
70 

140 
120 

0 

R2.  
200 
180 
150 
220 
250 
160 
130 
140 

82 
120 
110 

95 
100 

84 
87 
90 
80 
78 
76 
74 

0 
0 
0 

Club 
MOTORACING ASD 
FULL TEAM 
LAMM RACING 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETR
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
TEAM FIX 
CERETA 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETR
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
RT 973 
CM TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO PO
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
21.5 MOTOSPORT A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
RPM ASD 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO
ASD BLUE MAZA 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

DNF 

Num. 
185 

*171 
*112 
104 

*149 
*300 

26 
175 
790 
*18 

*232 
286 
558 
818 
*14 
60 

139 
270 
700 
398 
827 
127 
194 
394 
62 

*207 
*318 
963 
831 
440 
281 
89 

229 
*186 

31 
220 
952 
221 
475 
223 

*343 

Nome 
BASCHIERI ANDREA 
MOSCATELLI DIEGO 
GIORGI NICOLO' 
RUBIN MASSIMO CESARE 
MONDAINI GIOSUE’ 
SINI RICCARDO 
ROLI FERDINANDO 
BARBOLINI ALEX 
PELLIZZARI ANTONIO 
NONNIS RICCARDO 
VIGGIANO MATTEO 
COMANI FEDERICO 
DI PASQUALE DAVIDE 
BRAGLIA FEDERICO 
MAURIZI LORENZO 
TAZZIOLI GABRIELE 
GRISENDI DANIELE 
CAPPI MATTEO 
CASALE EDOARDO 
PRATIFFI IVAN 
SANTI KEVIN 
LINGIARDI MATTIA 
ZANZI ELIAS 
LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO 
CAPRA BRYAN ANTONIO 
CARUGATI DANIELE 
CHIAVACCI ALESSIO 
AVVANZINI EDOARDO 
ZANZI ANDREA 
CATTABIANI GIULIO 
SERRI TOMMASO 
GALAVERNI MORGAN 
BOSELLI JACOPO 
FRANCHINI JOHNNY 
CANETTI DIEGO 
CAROLI NICOLO' 
AMPOLLINI LORENZO 
CARRAFA FEDERICO 
CASELLI GABRIEL SOLIRIO 
PALMIERI GIACOMO 
BIZZOZERO ROBERTO 

Classe 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 

Punti totali 
470 
470 
400 
340 
340 
280 
270 
260 
250 
240 
200 
182 
177 
170 
161 
160 
160 
154 
146 
142 
142 
142 
140 
138 
138 
130 
126 
120 
108 
106 
106 
102 

90 
90 
84 
80 
80 
80 
74 
50 

0 

R1.  
220 
250 
200 
160 
180 
140 
150 
110 
120 
130 
100 

87 
90 
80 
95 
78 
84 
76 
66 
68 
70 
72 
82 
54 
74 
62 
64 
60 
56 
52 
58 
46 
48 
50 
38 
36 
42 
44 
40 

0 
0 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
140 
120 
150 
130 
110 
100 

95 
87 
90 
66 
82 
76 
78 
80 
74 
72 
70 
58 
84 
64 
68 
62 
60 
52 
54 
48 
56 
42 
40 
46 
44 
38 
36 
34 
50 

0 

Club 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO
LAMM RACING 
CERETA 
BAZZANO ASD 
AMSIL 
CERETA 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
SEVENTYONE 
MAD CROSS 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
VULSINIA 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO AS
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
MOTO CLUB FRANCESCO BARAC
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
CERETA 
LAMM RACING 
AK MDR MOTOCROSS TEAM 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BOSELLI RACES ASD 
MAD CROSS 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO AS
FM RACING TEAM 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTORACING ASD 

IL COLLE 
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